MOHAWK INDUSTRIES INC.

MOHAWK INDUSTRIES INC.

ISIN:  US6081901042

Overview

2024/06/28 22:00:02

Price
113.59 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

5.13% (5.54)

US6081901042
MHK

NYSE

usb
Construction
Stock

6,775 EUR
S&P 500

110.02 USD (100)
116.71 USD (100)
108.30 USD
113.91 USD
108.12 USD
108.05 USD
112.599186 USD
1,281,876
144,152,515.27
22,589

WKN: 608190104

225.00
200.00
175.00
150.00 ¥
125.00
100.00

75.00

Sy

mﬁ*ﬂ%«%ﬁm

2020

2021 2022 2023 2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/06/24 =
2024/06/21 g
2024/06/21
2024/06/14 2
2024/06/14 =

Headline Download
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
Global Equity Ratings e
Aktienempfehlungen Global &
Global Equity Ratings &
Aktienempfehlungen Global &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US6081901042&ID_NOTATION=79592
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=US6081901042&ID_NOTATION=79592
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=224717ae6f170c42f78da0f1015e06b718fc043814b06520c9684cae091e9ff5&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=bc6176935a5b124f5&time=1719871726&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4ee05375d227f73c704dd262580b07bba41e90d469dc29036a0b849109f4e7fc&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=6207a1c07d9047e3b&time=1719871726&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394125
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7c261f5fd727117523296e849241b3fcbbac00a672c0b29a6ce18b28cfc43ea6&idfile=60564&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60564%2F2024-06-21%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=61cb9589cb8222c58&time=1719871726&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8eec72bbf0f3161b80ac8f4c093ab04545ab8506377b3acbc9581feb6e533f7f&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=1f8d32bf633bbf507&time=1719871726&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393344
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=98d0d91065000380c3ba18f8b1f582846c8e14487b9a0bccf38df38a29dd5055&idfile=60533&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60533%2F2024-06-14%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=fab1a7be40b564e63&time=1719871726&tool=RSC

MOHAWK INDUSTRIES INC.

Details

2024/06/28 22:00:02

Price
113.59 USD

Difference

o

General attributes

5.13% (5.54)

ISIN US6081901042
Symbol MHK
Exchange NYSE
Currency uUsD
Sector Construction
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 6,775 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 110.02 USD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 116.71 USD (100)
Open 108.30 USD
High 113.91 USD
Low 108.12 USD
Close (prev. day) 108.05 USD
VWAP 112.599186 USD
Volume (pcs) 1,281,876
Trading volume 144,152,515.27
Number of trades 22,589
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +8.32% +11.33% -40.18%
Perf (abs.) +8.72 +11.56 -76.30
Beta 1.30 1.37 1.30
Volatility 32.55 33.54 39.18

ERSTE

Group

225.00 J‘

200.00 ||
175.00
150.00
125.00
100.00

75.00
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2020 2021 2022
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for MOHAWK INDUSTRIES INC.

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/06/ 22:02 107.00 EUR
28

Stuttgart 2024/06/ 16:14 103.00 EUR
28

NYSE 2024/06/ 22:00 113.59 USD
28

Munich 2024/06/ 08:04 101.00 EUR
28

London Stock 2021/04/ 15:34 201.13 USD

109.51 USD (953,766)
115.16 USD (656,408)
117.10 USD (664,008)
104.16 USD (744,165)

131.19 USD (2024/03/28)

96.28 USD (2024/01/24)

131.19 USD (2024/03/28)

76.02 USD (2023/10/27)

Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
0.00 1

0.00 7

14415 22,589
0.00 2

0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=79592
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=129403596
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=135211279
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=80087655
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805254

MOHAWK INDUSTRIES INC.

ERSTE

Group

Exchange
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

22

2024/06/ 09:10 100.00 EUR 0.00
28

2024/06/ 19:31 103.00 EUR 0.00
28

2024/06/ 20:21 104.00 EUR 0.00
28

18
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805254
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=5530329
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=345103366
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=332376262

MOHAWK INDUSTRIES INC.

Company profile

Company Logo

i

MOHAWK

IMDUSTRIES. INC.

Contact Details

MOHAWK INDUSTRIES INC.

160 South Industrial Boulevard - 30701-3030

Calhoun

Telefon: +1-706-629-7721

Fax: +

E-mail: mohawkind@mohawkind.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Karen Smith-
Bogart
Bernard Thiers
Bruce
Bruckmann
Jerry Burris
John Engquist
Joseph Onorato
W. Wellborn
William Runge
Jeffrey S.

Lorberbaum
Christopher

Wellborn
James F. Brunk

Paul de Cock

R. David Patton

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing

Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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mailto:mohawkind@mohawkind.com
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